DOC # Last Name

150696
257523
121065
271983
216035
196814
221707
276245
236357
274283
270009
275736
236713
241982
235555
189751
150477
270847
155989
276543
268222

Dunbar Rager Michael
Hodge Brian
Bush Dennis
Hicks Pierre
Neace Rickey
Dalton Mario
Lawson John

Ira Tabatha
Taylor Christopher
Williams Major
Ewing William
Vincent Tiffany
Cooper James
Mitro Justin
Farr James
Barnett James
Curl Timothy
Saylor William
Foster Robert
Valdovinos Garcia
Klette Eric

Devon

R
D

o

o444 w

Leroy
Carl

Wood
Guadencio

Releases - June 3, 2015

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Barren County Jail

Perry County Jail
Christian County Jail
Perry County Jail

Clark County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Wayne County Jail

Todd County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Marshall County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Greenup County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hardin County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Bourbon County Jail
Barren County Jail
Transitions, York Street

Highest Felony Class

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



