DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
150696	Dunbar Rager	Michael	Devon	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
257523	Hodge	Brian		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
121065	Bush	Dennis	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271983	Hicks	Pierre	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216035	Neace	Rickey		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196814	Dalton	Mario		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221707	Lawson	John	D	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276245	Ira	Tabatha	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236357	Taylor	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274283	Williams	Major		Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270009	Ewing	William		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275736	Vincent	Tiffany	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236713	Cooper	James	Т	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
241982	Mitro	Justin	Т	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235555	Farr	James	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Greenup County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189751	Barnett	James	Leroy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150477	Curl	Timothy	Carl	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270847	Saylor	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155989	Foster	Robert	Wood	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
276543	Valdovinos	Garcia	Guadencio	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268222	Klette	Eric		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Transitions, York Street	Class D (1 - 5 years)